MERRITT
COLLEGE

COURSE

ADJUS 200

ADJUS 116

ADJUS 116

ADJUS 116

ART 60

ART 60

ART 61

ART 61

ART 62

ART 62

ART 63

ART 63

ART 64

ART 64

ART 51

ART 51
ART 52

ART 52
ART 53

Class
Nbr
22670

22402

22402

22402

22021

22022

22023

22024

22025

22026

22027

22028

22047

22048

22015

22016
22017

22018
22019

Description

Law Enforcement Pre-Academy

Security Guard

Security Guard
Security Guard
BEG PAINT/WATERCOLOR
BEG PAINT/WATERCOLOR
CONT WATERCOLOR
CONT WATERCOLOR
INTER WATERCOLOR
INTER WATERCOLOR
ADV PAINT/WATERCOLOR
ADV PAINT/WATERCOLOR
SPEC PROJ:WATERCOLOR
SPEC PROJ:WATERCOLOR
CONT PAINTING

CONT PAINTING
INTER PAINTING

INTER PAINTING
ADV PAINTING

Mtg Start

9:00AM

6:00PM

9:00AM
12:30PM
11:00AM
12:00PM
11:00AM
12:00PM
10:00AM
12:00PM
10:00AM
12:00PM
11:00AM
12:00PM
10:00AM

12:00PM
10:00AM

12:00PM
10:00AM

Merritt College

Weekend Classes

Mtg End

10:50AM
8:50PM

11:50AM
3:20PM

11:50AM
2:50PM

11:50AM
2:50PM

11:50AM
3:50PM

11:50AM
3:50PM

11:50AM
2:50PM

10:50AM
2:50PM

11:50AM
3:50PM

11:50AM

Spring 2018

Start
Date
2/7/18

2/2/18

2/2/18

2/2/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

Instructor

Jordan,Howard A

Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Villicana,Pablo
Adalberto
Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Room

A214

A 215

A 215

A 215

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122

A 122
A 122

A 122
A 122

IGETC

PATHWAY

PATHWAY TO
ADJUS
PATHWAY TO
ADJUS
PATHWAY TO
ADJUS

Csu

DAYS

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT



ART 53
ART 54

ART 54
ART 50

ART 50
ART 188

ART 188
ART 88

ART 88
ART 187

ART 187
ART 189

ART 189
BIOL 628

BIOL 628

BIOL 628
BIOL 628
BIOL 64S
BIOL 64S
BIOL 64T

BIOL 62N

BIOL 62N

BIOL 62N

BIOL 48NU

BIOSC 30

BIOSC 30

BIOSC 30

22020
22045

22046
22414

22415
22704

22705
22706

22707
27952

27953
27954

27955
28358

28358

28358
28358
28485
28485
28492

24485

24485

24485

28168

22427

22428

22429

ADV PAINTING
SPEC PROJ: PAINTING

SPEC PROJ: PAINTING
BEGINNING PAINTING

BEGINNING PAINTING

Intermediate Ceramic Sculpture

Intermediate Ceramic Sculpture

SPEC PROJ: CER SCULP

SPEC PROJ: CER SCULP

Beginning Ceramic Sculpture

Beginning Ceramic Sculpture

Advanced Ceramic Sculpture

Advanced Ceramic Sculpture

Natural History of the Islands
Natural History of the Islands

Natural History of the Islands
Natural History of the Islands
NAT HIST/MT. ST. HELENA
NAT HIST/MT. ST. HELENA

NAT HIST/SAN BRUNO
MOUNTAIN
NATURAL HISTORY/CARRIZO
PLAIN
NATURAL HISTORY/CARRIZO
PLAIN
NATURAL HISTORY/CARRIZO
PLAIN
WATERBIRDS/C. CALIF/BAY
AREA
GENOMICS THEORY

GENOMICS THEORY

GENOMICS THEORY

12:00PM
10:00AM

11:00AM
10:00AM

12:00PM
10:00AM

12:00PM
12:00PM

12:00PM
10:00AM

12:00PM
10:00AM

12:00PM
10:00AM

9:00AM

1:00PM
10:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

9:00AM

8:00AM

1:00PM

9:00AM

1:30PM

9:00AM

5:00PM

3:50PM

10:50AM
1:50PM

11:50AM
3:50PM

11:50AM
3:50PM

12:50PM
2:50PM

11:50AM
3:50PM

11:50AM
3:50PM

12:50PM

12:15PM
4:50PM
3:50PM
2:50PM
2:50PM

2:50PM

11:50AM

11:50AM
4:50PM

2:50PM

4:20PM

11:50AM
7:50PM

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
43172

43172

43172
43172
43159
43159
43145

3/1/18

3/1/18

3/1/18

3/14/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Nash,Sean Levon

Israel,Susannah

Israel,Susannah

Israel,Susannah

Israel,Susannah

Israel,Susannah

Israel,Susannah

Israel,Susannah

Israel,Susannah

Balukjian,Bradley J
Balukjian,Bradley J

Balukjian,Bradley J
Balukjian,Bradley J
Fabian,Henry
Fabian,Henry

Fabian,Henry
Felzer,Ronald
Felzer,Ronald
Felzer,Ronald
Edelstein,Daniel
Macey,John Robert
Macey,John Robert

Macey,John Robert

A 122
A 122

A 122
A 122

A 122
A 133

A 133
A 133

A 133
A 133

A 133
A 133

A 133
S 203

S 203

S 203
S 203
S 207
S 207
S 207

S 220

S 220

S 220

S 417

ATLANTIC

ATLANTIC

ATLANTIC

PATHWAY TO BIOL
PATHWAY TO BIOL
PATHWAY TO BIOL

PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SUN
SAT
SUN
SUN

SUN



BIOSC 42
BIOSC 57

BIOSC 7

BIOSC 8

BIOSC 57

BIOSC 57

BIOSC 7

BIOSC 7

BIOSC 8

BIOSC 8

BUS 5

BUS 2

BUS 54

CHDEYV 62

CHDEYV 51

CHDEYV 51

CHDEYV 51

CHDEYV 51

CHDEYV 51

CHEM 1B

CIS 58

Cls 72
CIs 57

28230
22588

22608

22611

22589

22590

22609

22610

22612

22613

22095

28246

22659

28024

22363

22363

22363

22363

22363

22121

22466

22637
22493

Mining GenBank

Advanced Immunohistochemistry
CELL CULTURE
IMMUNOHISTOCHEMISTRY
Advanced Immunohistochemistry
Advanced Immunohistochemistry
CELL CULTURE
CELL CULTURE
IMMUNOHISTOCHEMISTRY
IMMUNOHISTOCHEMISTRY
HUMAN RELATIONS/BUS
INTRO TO BUS LAW
SMALL BUSINESS MGMT
Overview of Operations of Fami

CHILD GROWTH/DEVELOP

CHILD GROWTH/DEVELOP

CHILD GROWTH/DEVELOP

CHILD GROWTH/DEVELOP

CHILD GROWTH/DEVELOP

GENERAL CHEMISTRY

Hacker Guard - Baseline Traini

Systems and Network Admin

Web Application PEN Testing

1:00PM
1:30PM

12:45PM

12:45PM

10:00AM

2:30PM

9:00AM

2:00PM

9:00AM

2:00PM

1:00PM

10:00AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM

3:50PM
2:20PM

1:50PM

1:50PM

12:50PM
5:20PM

12:35PM
5:35PM

12:35PM

5:35PM

3:50PM

12:50PM

11:50AM

12:20PM

12:20PM

12:20PM

12:20PM

12:20PM

12:20PM

1:50PM
2:50PM
2:50PM
2:50PM

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/26/18

3/23/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/26/18

1/26/18

3/23/18

43182

43122

43122

43122

43122

43122

43122

43122

43122

43122

43122

43126

43189
43126

Macey,John Robert

Kharazia,Viktor
Neazovitch
Lane,Angela Evet

Mintz,Candy

Kharazia,Viktor
Neazovitch
Kharazia,Viktor
Neazovitch
Lane,Angela Evet

Lane,Angela Evet
Mintz,Candy
Mintz,Candy

Zendehnam,Vahideh
A
Mason,Steven
Michael
Ogden,Carl H.

Wang,Yufong

Briffa,Jennifer
Patricia

Briffa,Jennifer
Patricia

Briffa,Jennifer
Patricia

Briffa,Jennifer
Patricia

Briffa,Jennifer
Patricia
Cooper,Laura A
Egan,Mark E
Ayfer,Omer

Brown,Courtney A

ATLANTIC

S 106

S111

S111

S 112

S 112

S$120

S$120

S$120

S$120

P 111

P 111

P 203

BANANAS

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

S 452

P 103

P 103
P 107

IGETC
AREA
4
IGETC
AREA
4
IGETC
AREA
4
IGETC
AREA
4
IGETC
AREA
4

PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO
BIOSC
PATHWAY TO BUS

PATHWAY TO BUS

PATHWAY TO BUS

CHDEV

CHDEV

CHDEV

CHDEV

CHDEV

CHDEV

AREA C GEN REQS

AREA C GEN REQS
AREA C GEN REQS

GEN

GEN

Area
D, E

Area
D, E

Area
D, E

Area
D, E

Area
D, E

SAT
SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

m M m M



CIS 54

CIS 54
CIs 71
CIS 55

CIS 60
CIS 205

CIS 205

COUN
207C

EMT 211

EMT 211

ENGL 1A

ENVMT 2

ENVMT 2L
FISCI 211

FISCI 211

GEOL 21
GEOL 21
GEOL 21
LANHT 26
LANHT 77

LANHT 77
LANHT 33A

LANHT 33A
LANHT 33B

LANHT 33B
LANHT 28A

22639

22639
28216
22501

22635
22568

22569
22422

22601

22601

28089

22665

28478
22681

22681

28357
28357
28357
22221
22631

22632
22495

22496
22497

22498
22208

IT Security Goals, Strategy

IT Security Goals, Strategy
Intro to Info System Security

Hacker Techniques & Exploits

Computer Forensics Fundamental

COMPUTER LITERACY

COMPUTER LITERACY
CAREER EXPLORATION

Emergency Medical Technician
Emergency Medical Technician
COMP AND READING

INTRO SUSTAIN SYSTEM

PRIN OF ECOLOGY LAB
FIREFIGHTER ACADEMY

FIREFIGHTER ACADEMY

BAY AREA FIELD STDY

BAY AREA FIELD STDY

BAY AREA FIELD STDY
PRUNING

Crop Prod, Marketing & Sales

Crop Prod, Marketing & Sales
DES EVAL/BA LANDSCAP

DES EVAL/BA LANDSCAP
DES EVAL/BA LANDSCAP

DES EVAL/BA LANDSCAP
PERMACULTURE DES |

9:00AM

12:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM

9:00AM
9:30AM

11:30AM
10:00AM

9:00AM

12:30PM

10:00AM

9:00AM

1:00PM
8:00AM

1:00PM

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
10:00AM

10:30AM
10:00AM

12:00PM
10:00AM

12:00PM
9:00AM

11:50AM
3:45PM

2:50PM
2:50PM

2:50PM

11:20AM
1:20PM

11:50AM

11:50AM

3:20PM

1:50PM

11:50AM

3:50PM

12:15PM
5:15PM
2:50PM
2:50PM
2:50PM
5:45PM

10:30AM
1:20PM

11:50AM
2:50PM

11:50AM
2:50PM

10:50AM

43182

43182
43126
43126

43189
43141

43141
43168

43122

43122

43122

43122

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18

2/24/18
2/24/18
2/24/18
3/17/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

Egan,Mark E

Egan,Mark E
Egan,Mark E

Mather, Timothy
Moore
Zaugg,Brian Tom

Weston,James

Weston,James

Cook-
Greene,Roniqua
Danielle
Jackson,Wellington
W
Jackson,Wellington
W

Gascie,Sean
Edward
Gascie,Sean
Edward
Williams, Teresa

Williams, Teresa
Williams, Teresa
Churgel,Peter
Hill,Niambi T

Hill,Niambi T

Grampp,Christophe

Grampp,Christophe
Grampp,Christophe

Grampp,Christophe
Shein,Christophe

P 111

P 111
P 111
P 218

P 218
P 218

P 218
P 208

OFFSITE

OFFSITE

A 100

H 101

H 101
OFFSITE

OFFSITE

FIELD
FIELD
FIELD
FIELD
H 101

H 101
H 105

H 105
H 105

H 105
H 108

AREA
1A
IGETC
AREA
4

AREA C GEN REQS

AREA C GEN REQS
AREA C GEN REQS
AREA C GEN REQS

AREA C GEN REQS
NUTR

NUTR

EMT

EMT

NURS

EVMT

EVMT
FISCI

FISCI

GEOL
GEOL
GEOL

ENVMT

AREA
A2
AREA

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

SAT

SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT



LANHT 28A
LANHT 28B

LANHT 28B

LANHT
28C
LANHT
28C
LANHT
28D
LANHT
28D
LANHT 26

LRNRE 501
NUTR 10

NUTR 1
NUTR 1
NUTR 1
RLEST 14
RLEST 9

RLEST 9
RLEST 14

22209
22210

22211
22212

22213

22355

22356

22220
22721
22296

22285
22285
22285
22426
22373

22373
22426

PERMACULTURE DES |
PERMACULTRUE DES Il

PERMACULTRUE DES Il
PERMACULTURE DES 1lI

PERMACULTURE DES 1lI

PERMACULTURE DES IV

PERMACULTURE DES IV

PRUNING
SUPERVISED TUTORING
NUTRITION

SURVEY/NUTR & DIET
SURVEY/NUTR & DIET
SURVEY/NUTR & DIET
RE INVESTMENTS
RE ECONOMICS

RE ECONOMICS
RE INVESTMENTS

11:00AM
9:00AM

11:00AM
9:00AM

11:00AM

9:00AM

11:00AM

9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
6:00PM
8:30AM

1:00PM
9:00AM

1:50PM

10:50AM
1:50PM

10:50AM
1:50PM

10:50AM
1:50PM
1:15PM
3:50PM

12:50PM
2:50PM

2:50PM
2:50PM
9:50PM

12:20PM
5:35PM

12:50PM

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18
1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

1/22/18

3/17/18
1/22/18
1/22/18

2/10/18
2/10/18
2/10/18
4/20/18
3/3/18

3/3/18
4/20/18

Shein,Christophe
Shein,Christophe

Shein,Christophe
Shein,Christophe

Shein,Christophe
Shein,Christophe
Shein,Christophe

Churgel,Peter
Lane,Angela Evet

Casale,Heather T

Casale,Heather T

Casale,Heather T

Casale,Heather T
Grant,Ronald

Forkner,Manford

Forkner,Manford

Grant,Ronald

H 108
H 108

H 108
H 108

H 108

H 108

H 108

H 108
ATLANTIC
S 305

S 354
S 354
S 354
S 449
S 449

S 449
S 449

EVMT

KIN/NUTR

NUTR
NUTR
NUTR
RLEST
RLEST

RLEST
RLEST

AREA

SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT

SAT
SAT



